Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

User: c0004560

Contract ID:

B1CBA1900879-0

Georgia

Department of Transportation

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number:

0002

Date: (1/02/2020

Page 1 of 3

Pay Period: 12/01/2019
to 12/31/2019

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 481  Days
SR 17 BEGIN NORTH OF SR 184 AND EXTENDING NORTH C Elapsed Calender Days: 131 Days
Percent Time: 27.23
District: 1 Area: 04
Contractor:

C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. Date Let: 06/21/2019

P. O. DRAWER 970 Date Awarded: 06/21/2019
Date Contract Executed: 08/22/2019
Date Notice to Proceed: 08/23/2019

MARIETTA GA 30061-0970 Date Work Began: 11/11/2019

Phone: (770)422-7520 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000

Date Accepted: 00/00/0000

Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 12/15/2020

Surety Co: FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Current Contract Amount $4,858,684.82 Counties:

Original Contract Amount $4,858,684.82 Habersham Stephens

Funds Available $3,526,227.57

Percent Complete 27.42%

Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
M005737 $4,858,684.82 $4,858,684.82 $3,526,227.57| 27.42% $769,787.96

Chief Engineer
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12/01/2019
to 12/31/2019

Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:

M005737

MO005737

SR 17 - MILL & PLMX RESF

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

$1,065,965.80
$266,491.45
$1,332,457.25

$1,332,457.25

$1,332,457.25

Prev to Date

$450,135.43
$112,533.86
$562,669.29
$0.00 $0.00
$562,669.29
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$562,669.29

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$615,830.37
$153,957.59
$769,787.96
$0.00
$769,787.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$769,787.96



Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia

User: c0004560 Department of Transportation
Estimate Summary By Project

Contract ID: B1CBA1900879-0 Estimate Number: 0002

Date: (1/02/2020
Page 3 of 3

Pay Period: 12/01/2019
to 12/31/2019

Project Number MO005737

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0030 ROADWAY
0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.000 .250
814497.450 116
.366 $94,481.70 $298,106.07
MO005737
0020 402-1802 RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUMV TN 10,000.000 3,416.780
105.080 6,426.390
9,843.170 $675,285.06  $1,034,320.30
0035 413-0750 TACK COAT GL 21,091.000 969.000
0.010 2,120.000
3,089.000 $21.20 $30.89
Category Amount: $769,787.96 $1,332,457.26

Project Total Amount: $769,787.96

$1,332,457.25



