Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 01/02/2020		
User: c0004560		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 3		
		Estimate Summ	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1C	BA1900879-0	Estimate Number: 0002			Pay Period:		12/01/2019
						to	12/31/2019
Contract Location	:		Time Allowed:		481	Days	
SR 17 BEGIN NORTH	HOF SR 184 AND EX	TENDING NORTH O	Elapsed Calend	er Days:	131	Days	
			Percent Time:	-	27.23	-	
District: 1		Area: 04					
Contractor:							
C. W. MATTHEWS C	ONTRACTING CO., II	NC.	Date Let:			06/21/2019	
P. O. DRAWER 970			Date Awarded:			06/21/2019	
			Date Contract	Executed:		08/22/2019	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		08/23/2019	
MARIETTA		GA 30061-0970	Date Work Beg	an:		11/11/2019	
Phone: (770)422-75	20		Date Time Stop	oped:		00/00/0000	
(Date Accepted	:		00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Com	pletion Date	:	12/15/2020	
Surety Co: FEDERA	AL INSURANCE COM	PANY					
Current Contract Am	ount \$4,8	358,684.82	Counties:				
Original Contract Am	ount \$4,8	358,684.82 H	labersham	Stephens			
Funds Available	\$3,	526,227.57					
Percent Complete		27.42%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M005737	\$4,858,684.82	\$4,858,684.82	\$3,526,227.57	27.42%		\$769,787.9	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 01/02/2020		
User: c0004560	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B1CBA1900879-0	Estimate Number: 0002	Pay Period: 12/01/2019		
		to 12/31/2019		

Project Number:

M005737

SR 17 - MILL & PLMX RESF

Federal State Project Number: M005737

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$1,065,965.80	\$450,135.43	\$615,830.37
Non-Participating	\$266,491.45	\$112,533.86	\$153,957.59
Total Earnings	\$1,332,457.25	\$562,669.29	\$769,787.96
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$1,332,457.25	\$562,669.29	\$769,787.96
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,332,457.25	\$562,669.29	
	т	otal Payable:	\$769,787.96

Total Payable:

Georgia	Date: 01/02/2020
Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 3
Estimate Summary By Project	
Estimate Number: 0002	Pay Period: 12/01/2019
	to 12/31/2019
	Department of Transportation Estimate Summary By Project

Project Number M005737

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numbe	er: 0030 ROADWAY					
0005 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000	.250		
			814497.450	.116		
				.366	\$94,481.70	\$298,106.07
	M005737					
0020 402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM	TN	10,000.000	3,416.780		
			105.080	6,426.390		
				9,843.170	\$675,285.06	\$1,034,320.30
0035 413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	21,091.000	969.000		
			0.010	2,120.000		
				3,089.000	\$21.20	\$30.89
			Category Amount: Project Total Amount:		\$769,787.96	\$1,332,457.26
					\$769,787.96	\$1,332,457.25